2010-2011 PIAA TEAMS WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS SECOND ROUND, QUARTERFINALS,

SEMI-FINALS, RESPECTIVE CONSOLATION ROUNDS, AND FINALS DATES, SITE, AND STARTING TIMES
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DATE

February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011

February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011

February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011

February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011
February 10, 2011

February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011

February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011

February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011

February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
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February 11, 2011

February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011
February 11, 2011

February 12, 2011
February 12, 2011
February 12, 2011
February 12, 2011
February 12, 2011
February 12, 2011
February 12, 2011

EVENT
AA Match Numbers 1-4
Admit Coaches and Contestants
School Registration
Skin Condition Check
Weigh-In
Warm-ups
Second Round
AA Match Numbers 5-8

School Registration
Skin Condition Check
Weigh-In
Warm-ups
Second Round

AAA Match Numbers 29-32
Admit Coaches and Contestants
School Registration
Skin Condition Check
Weigh-In
Warm-ups
Second Round

AAA Match Numbers 33-36
School Registration
Skin Condition Check
Weigh-In
Warm-ups
Second Round

AA Match Numbers 9-12

Admit Coaches and Contestants
Skin Condition Check
Weigh-In
Warm-Ups
First Round Consolation

AAA Match Numbers 37-40
Admit Coaches and Contestants
Skin Condition Check
Weigh-In
Warm-Ups
First Round Consolation

AA Match Numbers 13-16
Admit Coaches and Contestants
Skin Condition Check
Weigh-In
Warm-Ups
Quarterfinals

AAA Match Numbers 41-44
Admit Coaches and Contestants
Skin Condition Check
Weigh-In
Warm-Ups
Quatrterfinals

Second Round Consolations
Second Round Consolations
Third Round Consolations

Admit Coaches and Contestants
Skin Condition Check

Weigh-In

Warm-Ups

Semi-Finals

Fourth Round Consolations
Consolation Finals & Finals
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AAA
AAA

AA
AAA
AA & AAA

AA & AAA
AA & AAA
AA & AAA
AA & AAA
AA & AAA
AA & AAA
AA & AAA

TIME MATS

12:15 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:15-1:55 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
as available
4:00 pm

4:15 pm
4:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
as available
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
as available
8:00 pm

6:30 am
6:45 am
7:00 am
7:15 am-7:55 am
8:00 am

8:30 am
8:45 am
9:00 am

as available
10:00 am

10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
as available
12:00 pm

12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm

as available
2:00 pm

4:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

7:30 am

7:45 am

8:00 am

8:15 am-8:55 am
9:00 am

11:00 am

1:00 pm
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