2010-2011 PIAA TEAMS WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS SECOND ROUND, QUARTERFINALS, SEMI-FINALS, RESPECTIVE CONSOLATION ROUNDS, AND FINALS DATES, SITE, AND STARTING TIMES

DAY	DATE	EVENT	CLASS	TIME MATS
Thursday	February 10, 2011	AA Match Numbers 1-4 Admit Coaches and Contestants	AA	12:15 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	School Registration	AA	12:30 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Skin Condition Check	AA	12:45 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Weigh-In	AA	1:00 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Warm-ups	AA	1:15-1:55 pm 4
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Second Round	AA	2:00 pm 4
-	-	AA Match Numbers 5-8		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Thursday	February 10, 2011	School Registration	AA	2:30 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Skin Condition Check	AA	2:45 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Weigh-In	AA	3:00 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Warm-ups	AA	as available 4
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Second Round	AA	4:00 pm 4
AAA Match Numbers 29-32				
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Admit Coaches and Contestants	AAA	4:15 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	School Registration Skin Condition Check	AAA AAA	4:30 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011 February 10, 2011		AAA AAA	4:45 pm
Thursday Thursday	February 10, 2011	Weigh-In Warm-ups	AAA AAA	5:00 pm as available 4
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Second Round	AAA AAA	6:00 pm 4
mulsuay	Tebluary 10, 2011	AAA Match Numbers 33-36		0:00 pm 4
Thursday	February 10, 2011	School Registration	AAA	6:30 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Skin Condition Check	AAA	6:45 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Weigh-In	AAA	7:00 pm
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Warm-ups	AAA	as available 4
Thursday	February 10, 2011	Second Round	AAA	8:00 pm 4
AA Match Numbers 9-12				
Friday	February 11, 2011	Admit Coaches and Contestants	AA	6:30 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Skin Condition Check	AA	6:45 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Weigh-In	AA	7:00 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Warm-Ups	AA	7:15 am-7:55 am 4
Friday	February 11, 2011	First Round Consolation	AA	8:00 am 4
		AAA Match Numbers 37-40		
Friday	February 11, 2011	Admit Coaches and Contestants	AAA	8:30 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Skin Condition Check	AAA	8:45 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Weigh-In	AAA	9:00 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Warm-Ups	AAA	as available 4
Friday	February 11, 2011	First Round Consolation	AAA	10:00 am 4
		AA Match Numbers 13-16		
Friday	February 11, 2011	Admit Coaches and Contestants	AA	10:30 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Skin Condition Check	AA	10:45 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Weigh-In	AA	11:00 am
Friday	February 11, 2011	Warm-Ups	AA	as available 4
Friday	February 11, 2011	Quarterfinals AAA Match Numbers 41-44	AA	12:00 pm 4
Fridov	Echnyony 11 2011	AAA Match Numbers 41-44 Admit Coaches and Contestants	AAA	12:20 pm
Friday Friday	February 11, 2011 February 11, 2011	Skin Condition Check	AAA AAA	12:30 pm 12:45 pm
Friday	February 11, 2011	Weigh-In	AAA	1:00 pm
Friday	February 11, 2011	Weigh-in Warm-Ups	AAA	as available 4
Friday	February 11, 2011	Quarterfinals	AAA	2:00 pm 4
,				1
Friday	February 11, 2011	Second Round Consolations	AA	4:00 pm 4
Friday	February 11, 2011	Second Round Consolations		6:00 pm 4 8:00 pm 4
Friday	February 11, 2011	Third Round Consolations	AA & AAA	1
Saturday	February 12, 2011	Admit Coaches and Contestants	AA & AAA	7:30 am
Saturday	February 12, 2011	Skin Condition Check	AA & AAA	7:45 am
Saturday	February 12, 2011	Weigh-In	AA & AAA	8:00 am
Saturday	February 12, 2011	Warm-Ups		8:15 am-8:55 am 4
Saturday	February 12, 2011	Semi-Finals		9:00 am 4
Saturday	February 12, 2011	Fourth Round Consolations Consolation Finals & Finals	AA & AAA	11:00 am 4 1:00 pm 4
Saturday	February 12, 2011		AA & AAA	1:00 pm 4